
S. No. Program ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch Link

1 BLIS 2400379171 KM SHALU BLI224 Batch - 1

2 BLIS 2400737444 SHAKSHI BLI224 Batch - 1

3 BLIS 2400966815 HIMANSHI PAL BLI224 Batch - 1

4 BLIS 2402126969 VINAY HOODA BLI224 Batch - 1

5 BLIS 2402152058 SHWETA KUMARI BLI224 Batch - 1 Date: 17/02/2026 (Tuesday)

6 BLIS 2402158354 RITU HOODA BLI224 Batch - 1 Time : 09.30 am - 11.30 am

7 BLIS 2453314822 MANJEET RATHORE BLI224 Batch - 1

8 BLIS 2453315032 ANKU YADAV BLI224 Batch - 1 meet.google.com/asg-vtcs-unz

9 BLIS 2453315264 TANYA NAGAR BLI224 Batch - 1

10 BLIS 2453874339 MOHD AHMED BLI224 Batch - 1

11 BLIS 2454222607 ALOK RAJ BLI224 Batch - 1

12 BLIS 2454234402 BHANSHU DABAS BLI224 Batch - 1

13 BLIS 2454237253 SHIVANI YADAV BLI224 Batch - 1

14 BLIS 2454484356 MOHIT GOSWAMI BLI224 Batch - 1

Instructions

( Step-1 : Join the link   Step-2 : You will be entered in the waiting room  Step-3 : You will be entered in Viva room, as the room get vacant ) 

Centre Code - 2714 , Hindu College, Moradabad

BLI 224 & BLIE 229  Practical  Batch wise List 



S. No. Program ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch Link

1 BLIS 2400379171 KM SHALU BLIE229 Batch - 1

2 BLIS 2400737444 SHAKSHI BLIE229 Batch - 1

3 BLIS 2400965399 SANJAY SHARMA BLIE229 Batch - 1

4 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLIE229 Batch - 1

5 BLIS 2400966815 HIMANSHI PAL BLIE229 Batch - 1

6 BLIS 2401468118 DEEPIKA BLIE229 Batch - 1

7 BLIS 2402126969 VINAY HOODA BLIE229 Batch - 1

8 BLIS 2402153630 MADHU KUMARI BLIE229 Batch - 1 Date : 17/02/2026 (Tuesday)

9 BLIS 2402158354 RITU HOODA BLIE229 Batch - 1 Time: 5.00 pm to 7.00 pm

10 BLIS 2452655167 JYOTI BLIE229 Batch - 1

11 BLIS 2453314822 MANJEET RATHORE BLIE229 Batch - 1 meet.google.com/fgc-rktp-fmt

12 BLIS 2453315032 ANKU YADAV BLIE229 Batch - 1

13 BLIS 2453315264 TANYA NAGAR BLIE229 Batch - 1

14 BLIS 2453689304 APRAJITA SINGH BLIE229 Batch - 1

15 BLIS 2453874339 MOHD AHMED BLIE229 Batch - 1

16 BLIS 2454222607 ALOK RAJ BLIE229 Batch - 1

17 BLIS 2454234402 BHANSHU DABAS BLIE229 Batch - 1

18 BLIS 2454237253 SHIVANI YADAV BLIE229 Batch - 1

19 BLIS 2454484356 MOHIT GOSWAMI BLIE229 Batch - 1

20 BLIS 2454501577 VIKAS BLIE229 Batch - 1

Instructions

( Step-1 : Join the link   Step-2 : You will be entered in the waiting room  Step-3 : You will be entered in Viva room, as the room get vacant ) 


